


CALENDAR 2018
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HOLIDAY LIST 2018
Gazetted 

1. Republic Day January 26 Friday
2. Maha Shivaratri February 14 Wednesday
3. Holi March 02 Friday
4. Mahavir Jayanti March 29 Thursday
5. Good Friday March 30 Friday
6. Buddha Purnima April 30 Monday
7. Id-ul-Fitr June 16 Saturday
8. Independence Day August 15 Wednesday
9. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) August 22 Wednesday
10. Janmashtami September 03 Monday
11. Muharram September 21 Friday
12. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Tuesday
13. Dussehra October 19 Friday
14. Mahrishi Valmiki’s Birthday October 24 Wednesday
15. Diwali (Deepavali)   November 07 Wednesday
16. Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e Milad 
     (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) November 21 Wednesday
17. Guru Nanak’s Birthday  November 23 Friday
18. Christmas Day December 25 Tuesday

S.No. Holiday  Date Day 

1. New Year’s Day January 01 Monday

2. Makar Sankranti  January 14 Sunday

3. Pongal January 14 Sunday

4. Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami  January 22 Monday

5. Guru Ravidas’s Birthday January 31 Wednesday

6. Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti February 10 Saturday

7. Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Monday

8. Holika Dahan/ Dolyatra March 01 Thursday

9. Chaitra Sukladi/ Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/

Cheti Chand March 18 Sunday

10. Ram Navami March 25 Sunday 

11. Easter Sunday April 01 Sunday

12. Hazarat Ali’s Birthday  April 01 Sunday

13. Vaisakhi/ Vishul/Mesadi  April 14 Saturday

14. Vaishakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) April 15 Sunday

15. Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 09 Wednesday

16. Jamat- Ul-Vida June 15 Friday

17. Rath Yatra July 14 Saturday

18. Parsi New Year’s Day/Nauraj August 17 Friday

19. Onam or Thiru Onam Day August 25 Saturday

20. Raksha Bandhan August 26 Sunday

21. Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chaturthi September 13 Thursday 

22. Dussehra- (Maha Saptami) (Additional)  October 16 Tuesday 

23. Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) (Additional)  October 17 Wednesday 

24. Dussehra (Maha Navmi)  October 18 Thursday

25. Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) October 27 Saturday

26. Deepavali (South India) November 06 Tuesday

27. Naraka Chaturdasi  November 06 Tuesday

28. Govardhan Puja  November 08 Thursday

29. Bhai Duj November 09 Friday

30. Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sasthi (Chhat Puja) November 13 Tuesday

31. Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day  November 24 Saturday 

32. Christmas Eve December 24 Monday

S.No. Holiday  Date Day 

Restricted



PERSONAL INFORMATION 

Name:

Business Address:

Home Address:

Home Phone: Business Phone No: Fax No.:

Identity card No.: Blood Group:

E-mail: Income Tax No.:

Vehicle Insurance No.: Passport No.:

Passport: PAN No. :

Driving License: Mobile IMEI No. :

Property Tax: Birthdays:

Anniversaries: Medical Check up:

Bank Manager: Police Station:

Travel Agent: Insurance Agent

Taxi Service: Physician:

Airport Information: Railway Enquiry:

Name

Address

Phone No. Mobile

REMINDERS/RENEWALS

IMPORTANT/CONTACTS

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE INFORM



Date             / /                



Date             / /                



IMPORTANT TELEPHONE NUMBERS

LG Office (Listening Post) 2397-8888, 2397-6666

CM Office (Power Control Room) 2339-2290, 2339-2522

Public Grievance Management System (PGMS) 2339-2766, 2339-2166

Women Helpline (Police) 181

Himmat Whatsapp Helpline 8800001091

Sr. Citizen Helpline 1291

Child Helpline 1098

Anti Corruption 1031

Delhi Jal Board 1916

Auto/Taxi Dept. 42400400

Disaster Helpline 1077

AIDS Helpline 1097

CATS Ambulance 102

Delhi Police 100

Fire Department 101

PWD 2349-0323

Flood 2242-4979

MCD

NDMC 1533

SDMC 1266

EDMC 2216-5880

HELPLINE NUMBERS

S.No. Designation Contact No.

1. Raj Niwas 23975022, 23960809

2. Pr. Secretary to L.G. 23962988

3. Chief Minister’s Office 23392020, 23392030

4. Advisor to Chief Minister 23392005

5. Deputy Chief Minister 23392103 - 04

6. Minister of Home, Power, Health, PWD, 
Industries & Urban Development 23392116 - 17

7. Minister of Labour, G.A.D., Development, 
Irrigation & Flood Control 23392109

8. Minister of Food & Civil Supplies, 
Environment & Forests 23392123, 23392067

9. Minister of Transport, Law, Administrative 
Reforms, I.T. & Revenue 23392126

10. Minister of Social Welfare, S.C./S.T. 
Welfare, Registrar of Cooperative Societies & 
Gurudwara Elections 23392348, 23392386

11. Chief Secretary 23392100

12. Pr. Secretary (Finance) 23392130

13. Secretary (G.A.D.) 23392121
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